Data ID: 441 126326 Loan No: 08558530 Borrower: EMMANUEL M. AFENTOULIS	AccuBanc Mortgage Corporation P.O. Box 809068 BOOK 169 PAGE 768 Dallas, Texas 75380-8068 FILED FOR ASCORD
	ASSIGNMENT OF WASH WASH URITY INSTRUMENT
Date: March 13, 1996, to be effective the Da	te of Filing/Recording SEP 30 12 41 PH 'S6
Owner and Holder of Security Instrument ('Holder'): ACCUBANC MORTGAGE CORPORATION, A Corporation, which is organized and cristing under the laws of the State of TEXAS	
Assignee (Including Mailing Address): COUNTR 155 NO	YWIDE HOME LOANS, INC. RTH LAKE AVENUE NA, CA 91101
Security Instrument is described as follows: Date: March 13, 1996 Original Amount: \$ 100,000.00 Borrower: EMMANUEL I AND WIFE	
Deed of Trust Recorded or Filed on as Instrument/Document No.	124821
in Book 154 Page of Official Records in the County Reco	order's or Clerk's Office of SKAMANIA County, WASHINGTON,
Property (including any improvements) Subject to Lien: LOT 2 OF BLOCK 1 OF PLAT OF RELOCATED NORTH BONNEVILLE, RECORDED IN BOOK B OF PLATS, PAGE 8, AUDITOR'S FILE NO. 83466, ALSO RECORDED IN BOOK B OF PLATS, PAGE 24, AUDITOR'S FILE NO. 84429, RECORDS OF SKAMANIA COUNTY, WASHINGTON.	
and the second second	
Parcel # 02-01-30-1	-/-02
interest in the Property to Assignee and Assig	
When the context requires, singular nouns and	pronouns include the plural.
applicable, and to be attested and sealed with	ed these presents to be signed by its duly authorized officer(s), if the Seal of the Corporation, as may be required.
(Seal) CCUBANC	ACCUBANC MORTGAGE CORPORATION
2 18	By: Sla Loots, Vice President (Printed Name and Title)
State of TEXTS County of DALLAS	•
BEFORE ME, the undersigned, a Notar	y Public in and for said County and State, on this day personally
known to me to be the person and officer whose name is subscribed to the foregoing instrument and acknowledged to me that the same was the act of the said ACCUBANC MORTGAGE CORPORATION, A Corporation, which is organized and existing under the laws of the State of TEXAS, and that (s) he executed the same as the act of such entity for the purposes and consideration therein expressed, and in the capacity therein stated.	
GIVEN UNDER MY HAND AND SEA	L OF OFFICE this 16th day of AUGUST 19 96.
My commission expires:	Notary Public in and for
LISA D. BR Notary Public, Stat My Commission AUGUST 31	iDGES of Texas Expires Indicate, Dir.

ASSIGNLN